
Hansi - Rohtak DEMU Express Special/04488 - DEMU - NR 
DBHL/Dobh Bhali Junction to ROK/Rohtak Junction 

0h 27m - 8 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HNS Hansi Junction 00:50 0 1 0 58 216 NWR
2 GRHI Garhi 01:04 01:05 1m 0 1 14 59 NR
3 MLKN Mundhal Kalan 01:20 01:21 1m 0 1 28 40 NR
4 MAHM Meham 01:30 01:31 1m 0 1 34 46 223 NR
5 BABH Behlba 01:41 01:42 1m 0 1 42 46 NR
6 KRKH Kharkara Halt 01:52 01:53 1m 0 1 50 37 NR
7 MKMN Mokhra-Madina 02:00 02:01 1m 0 1 54 46 NR
8 SRBH Shd Ramphal Balhara

Halt (Bahu Akbarpur)
02:07 02:08 1m 0 1 58 44 NR

9 DBHL Dobh Bhali Junction 02:17 02:18 1m 0 1 65 17 221 NR
10 ROK Rohtak Junction 02:45 0 1 73 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (06:42)

Jun 02 2024 (06:42)

1

1


